
No. RGUMCM/MA/24 (A) /01 

,AIsye, AEUTT TÈN:791112 

Admission Notification 

Department of Mass Communication 
Rajiv Gandhi University 

Rono Hills, Doimukh, Arunachal Pradesh: 79g1112 

31/07/2025 

This is to notify that on the basis of RGUCET PG-2025 Score and other additional weightage 

for admission in PG Diploma (PGDMC) in Mass Communication Programme, the following 

candidates are provisionally selected for physical verification of their original documents on 

4 & 5 of August 2025 fronm 10 am to 4 pm in the Department of Mass Communication. 

Hence, they are directed to be present in person with their documents without fail. 

(Prof. Kh. Kabi) 
Head 

fa-n/Head 
R agt/Dept, of Mass Communication 

sa tt ftRUGRajiv Gandhi University 
tt ftra, tsqa/Rono Hills, Doimukh 

34UITAG HCI/Arunachal Pradesh 



FINAL LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION TO PGDMC 

The following candidates are shortlisted for admission to the Post Graduate Diploma in Mass 

Communication (PGDMC) in the session. 2025-26 

SI No. 
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2 

3 

4 
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6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

FORM 
NUMBER 

RGU250017223 

RGU250020935 

RGU250019914 

RGU250014948 

RGU250004519 

RGU250015916 

RGU250006251 

RGU250018003 

RGU250020877 

RGU250015525 

RGU250015915 

RGU250010414 

RGU250015216 

RGU250005689 

RGU250021211 

RGU250017675 

ENTRANC 

E ROLL 
NUMBER 

37030017 SAKTER GOCHAM 

37030027 CHELLO TACHUNG 

37030022 SANGEY SANGNO 

37030011 

37030014 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT 

37030001 BAI CHUNG SIRAM 

37030025 

JARPUM ROMIN 

37030003 BINI DAKRI 

37030019 TAHIR ANSARI 

AGA YANGFO 

37030012 RERI KADU DULOM 

37030013 ROMI SIPPI 

37030028 

MELA MIYU 

37030030 TOPI KAMDUK 

37030031 MINU PASING 

****** 

37030002 BABY TAYEM 

37030018 LINDUM NANI 

meneh 

DEBIA TORUM 

(Adtmisslen Cottun 

SCORE 

(RGUCET 

mn 

43 

25.25 

22.75 

22.5 

20.75 

20.25 

20 

20 

20 

19.75 

18.5 

18.25 

17.5 

16.75 

14.75 

9.5 
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