

## जन-संचार विभाग राजीव गाँधी विश्वविद्यालय

रोनो हिल्स,दोईमुख, अरुणाचल प्रदेश:791112

**Department of Mass Communication** 

Rajiv Gandhi University

Rono Hills, Doimukh, Arunachal Pradesh: 791112

No. RGU/MCM/MA/24 (A) /01

31/07/2025

## **Admission Notification**

This is to notify that on the basis of RGUCET PG-2025 Score and other additional weightage for admission in PG Diploma (PGDMC) in Mass Communication Programme, the following candidates are provisionally selected for physical verification of their original documents on 4<sup>th</sup> & 5<sup>th</sup> of August 2025 from 10 am to 4 pm in the Department of Mass Communication. Hence, they are directed to be present in person with their documents without fail.

1-8.10

(Prof. Kh. Kabi)

Head विभागाध्यक्ष/Head जनसंचार विभाग/Dept. of Mass Communication राजीब गाँधी विश्वविद्यालय/Rajiv Gandhi University रोनो हिल्स, दोईमुख/Rono Hills, Doimukh अरुणाचल प्रदेश/Arunachal Pradesh

## FINAL LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION TO PGDMC

The following candidates are shortlisted for admission to the Post Graduate Diploma in Mass Communication (PGDMC) in the session. 2025-26

Sl No.	FORM NUMBER	ENTRANC E ROLL NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	SCORE (RGUCET
1		37030017	SAKTER GOCHAM	43
2	RGU250017223	37030027	CHELLO TACHUNG	25.25
	RGU250020935		SANGEY SANGNO	22.75
3	RGU250019914	37030022	JARPUM ROMIN	22.5
4	RGU250014948	37030011		20.75
5	RGU250004519	37030001	BAI CHUNG SIRAM	20.25
6	RGU250015916	37030014	AGA YANGFO	
7	RGU250006251	37030003	BINI DAKRI	20
8	RGU250018003	37030019	TAHIR ANSARI	20
9		37030025	MELA MIYU	20
10	RGU250020877	37030012	RERI KADU DULOM	19.7
	RGU250015525		ROMI SIPPI	18.
11	RGU250015915	37030013		18.2
12	RGU250010414	37030030		17.
13	RGU250015216	37030031		16.7
14	RGU250005689	37030002	BABY TAYEM	
15	RGU250021211	37030028	B DEBIA TORUM	14.7
16	RGU250017675	37030018	B LINDUM NANI	9

Admission Countles

(Admission Countles

member)

(Mensury)